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 2,089.1077 

 773.8559 

 18.9428 

 264.1260 

 3,754.4132 

 268.5043 

 2,906.6800 

 3,314.5333 

 3,115.5250 

 22.5324 

 3,858.4162 

 165.1804 

 1,915.6475 

 1.0927 

 0.7942 

 2.1371 

 404.6835 

 9,464.9300 

 417.7885 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,057.7711 

 762.2481 

 18.6587 

 260.1641 

 3,698.0970 

 264.4767 

 2,863.0798 

 3,264.8153 

 3,068.7921 

 22.1944 

 3,800.5400 

 162.7027 

 1,886.9128 

 1.0763 

 0.7823 

 2.1050 

 398.6132 

 9,322.9561 

 411.5217 

 2,120.4443 

 785.4637 

 19.2269 

 268.0879 

 3,810.7294 

 272.5319 

 2,950.2802 

 3,364.2513 

 3,162.2579 

 22.8704 

 3,916.2924 

 167.6581 

 1,944.3822 

 1.1091 

 0.8061 

 2.1692 

 410.7538 

 9,606.9040 

 424.0553 
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Billets de banque Transactions


